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 1. Round  2. Round  3. Round  4. Round  5. Round  6. Round

 5  Bacquelaine, Alfred  BEL

 Bye

 Bye

 212  Steinmetz, Michael  GER

 287  Linnebank, Willem  NED

 217  Stürmer, Reinhold  GER

 Bye

 248  Fall, John  IRE

 42  Frain, Andy  ENG

 Bye

 167  Metz, Thomas  GER

 305  Vollebregt, Marcel  NED

 12  Brazda, Martin  CZE

 73  Couteau, Gilles  FRA

 Bye

 86  Bausch, Bernd  GER

 35  Nielsen, Klas  DEN

 Bye

 Bye

 124  Hinsch, Hanns-Peter  GER

 393  Guvenc, Ahmet  TUR

 300  van Ooijen, Wim  NED

 Bye

 193  Schemmel, Ralf  GER

 153  Krogmann, Thomas  GER

 Bye

 Bye

 322  Wieslaw, Okonek  POL

 106  Eufe, Jürgen  GER

 3  Riedler, Herbert  AUT

 Bye

 283  Knibbeler, Johanniek  NED

 5  A. Bacquelaine

 212  M. Steinmetz

 217  R. Stürmer

  7   7   8  

 248  J. Fall

 42  A. Frain

 305  M. Vollebregt

  3  -9   9  -9   8  

 12  M. Brazda

  1   1   2  

 86  B. Bausch

 35  K. Nielsen

 124  H. Hinsch

 300  W. van Ooijen

  8   4   8  

 193  R. Schemmel

 153  T. Krogmann

 322  O. Wieslaw

 106  J. Eufe

  7   6   3  

 283  J. Knibbeler

 212  M. Steinmetz

  4   11   7  

 248  J. Fall

 -13  -8   3   4   3  

 42  A. Frain

  4   7  -10   6  

 12  M. Brazda

  9   10   8  

 124  H. Hinsch

  6   6   7  

 193  R. Schemmel

  5   4   8  

 322  O. Wieslaw

  8   9  -7   5  

 106  J. Eufe

 W/O

 212  M. Steinmetz

  4   7   7  

 42  A. Frain

  5   10   10  

 124  H. Hinsch

  1   4   12  

 322  O. Wieslaw

  8   4   2  

 212  M. Steinmetz

  6   8   1  

 124  H. Hinsch

  6   9  -8   6  

 124  H. Hinsch

  6   7  -9   10  



 30.6.07 17:13

 Page 2

 Men 40-49

 Consolation

 1. Round  2. Round  3. Round  4. Round  5. Round  6. Round

 412  Prashad, Kish  NED

 Bye

 Bye

 214  Stolte, Hans-Ulrich  GER

 401  Cavallaro, Fabio  ITA

 224  Treu, Björn  GER

 Bye

 406  Majic, Dragan  HRV

 122  Heymann, Arnd  GER

 Bye

 38  Ainley, John  ENG

 295  Spaan, Arjo  NED

 229  Vinzens, Ralf Peter  GER

 77  Houdard, Eric  FRA

 Bye

 335  Sidorov, Dmitry  RUS

 272  de Bruin, Bert  NED

 Bye

 Bye

 146  Kneifeld, Norbert  GER

 351  Schacher, Claudio  SUI

 150  Kotterba, Dr. Manfr...  GER

 Bye

 197  Schneider, Michael  GER

 128  Hofmann, Siegfrid  GER

 Bye

 Bye

 382  Kullberg, Mikael  SWE

 69  Brisson, Pierre  FRA

 131  Ibert, Manfred  GER

 Bye

 355  Cornanic, Alexander  SVK

 412  K. Prashad

 214  H. Stolte

 401  F. Cavallaro

  5   10   5  

 406  D. Majic

 122  A. Heymann

 38  J. Ainley

  6   3   3  

 229  R. Vinzens

 W/O

 335  D. Sidorov

 272  B. de Bruin

 146  N. Kneifeld

 351  C. Schacher

  5   7   5  

 197  M. Schneider

 128  S. Hofmann

 382  M. Kullberg

 131  M. Ibert

  5   5   5  

 355  A. Cornanic

 412  K. Prashad

 -5   9   8   11  

 401  F. Cavallaro

  9   4   6  

 38  J. Ainley

  9  -7  -3   9   7  

 335  D. Sidorov

  5  -6   5   5  

 146  N. Kneifeld

  8  -3   7  -14   5  

 197  M. Schneider

  8  -7  -7   11   7  

 382  M. Kullberg

  2   2   6  

 355  A. Cornanic

  7  -5  -10   7   8  

 412  K. Prashad

 -5   4   8   6  

 335  D. Sidorov

  9   4   6  

 197  M. Schneider

  4   5   10  

 382  M. Kullberg

  4   5   10  

 335  D. Sidorov

  5   10   5  

 382  M. Kullberg

 -5   4   8   3  

 335  D. Sidorov

 -7   5   8   4  



 30.6.07 17:13

 Page 3

 Men 40-49

 Consolation

 1. Round  2. Round  3. Round  4. Round  5. Round  6. Round

 30  Zlatohlavek, Jaroslav  CZE

 Bye

 188  Roeh, Johannes  GER

 350  Mitter, Rolf  SUI

 130  Hundsbuescher, Karl  GER

 Bye

 Bye

 50  Patel, Jarendra  ENG

 89  Behrendt, Matthias  GER

 Bye

 407  Tielrooy, Edo  NED

 258  Stuffer, Othmar  ITA

 260  Latifaj, Selami  KOS

 222  Thomas, Steffen  GER

 Bye

 198  Schneider, Martin  GER

 263  Langehegermann, ...  LUX

 Bye

 Bye

 241  Wundenberg, Olaf  GER

 216  Stumpf, Frank  GER

 7  Devillers, Jean  BEL

 Bye

 372  CHEBE?, Alojz  SVK

 195  Schlosser, Hermann  GER

 Bye

 262  Svikis, Ervins  LAT

 58  Guelbenzu Fernan...  ESP

 152  Kretzschmer, Klaus  GER

 294  Souren, Roel  NED

 Bye

 396  Yilmazcan, Enver  TUR

 30  J. Zlatohlavek

 188  J. Roeh

 -9   1   2   2  

 130  K. Hundsbues...

 50  J. Patel

 89  M. Behrendt

 407  E. Tielrooy

  6   5   8  

 222  S. Thomas

 W/O

 198  M. Schneider

 263  R. Langehege...

 241  O. Wundenberg

 7  J. Devillers

 W/O

 372  A. CHEBE?

 195  H. Schlosser

 262  E. Svikis

 -9   6   7  -5   8  

 152  K. Kretzschmer

 -8   8   7   6  

 396  E. Yilmazcan

 188  J. Roeh

  2  -9   9   12  

 130  K. Hundsbues...

  10   5   4  

 407  E. Tielrooy

  13   4   4  

 198  M. Schneider

  5   4   8  

 241  O. Wundenberg

 W/O

 372  A. CHEBE?

  1   4   1  

 195  H. Schlosser

  6  -7   8   7  

 152  K. Kretzschmer

  4   5   8  

 130  K. Hundsbues...

  5   9   12  

 407  E. Tielrooy

  9  -4   9  -8   8  

 241  O. Wundenberg

  10  -8   9   5  

 195  H. Schlosser

  4   7  -10   10  

 130  K. Hundsbues...

  9   7   8  

 195  H. Schlosser

  10   3   4  

 195  H. Schlosser

  8  -9   2  -8   8  
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 1  Käfer, Herbert  AUT

 Bye

 Bye

 178  Ohmen, Frank  GER

 269  Boerma, Jan  NED

 96  Bohl, Arnd  GER

 Bye

 190  Sabbah, Hassan  GER

 276  Eerland, Andre  NED

 Bye

 408  Ovechkin, Sergey  RUS

 234  Weiss, Ernst  GER

 102  Bröcker, Dieter  GER

 Bye

 Bye

 354  Widmer, Ralph  SUI

 33  Jensen, Jørgen  DEN

 Bye

 238  Wollweber, Frank  GER

 68  Billard, Jean  FRA

 395  Ozturk, Huseyin  TUR

 288  Oudhuis, Louis  NED

 Bye

 120  Herlert, Guido  GER

 364  Miškuf, Stanislav  SVK

 Bye

 291  Scholtes, Peter  NED

 160  Loos, Rüdiger  GER

 304  Vink, Koen  NED

 Bye

 Bye

 85  Bartsch, Axel  GER

 1  H. Käfer

 178  F. Ohmen

 269  J. Boerma

 W/O

 190  H. Sabbah

 276  A. Eerland

 408  S. Ovechkin

  10  -6   7   2  

 102  D. Bröcker

 354  R. Widmer

 33  J. Jensen

 238  F. Wollweber

  6   7   4  

 288  L. Oudhuis

 -6   6  -4   8   5  

 120  G. Herlert

 364  S. Miškuf

 291  P. Scholtes

  5   7   6  

 304  K. Vink

 85  A. Bartsch

 1  H. Käfer

  9   8   8  

 190  H. Sabbah

  5   8   9  

 408  S. Ovechkin

 W/O

 102  D. Bröcker

 W/O

 238  F. Wollweber

  4   2   8  

 120  G. Herlert

  8   5   5  

 291  P. Scholtes

  7  -9   5  -7   12  

 304  K. Vink

  6   5   7  

 1  H. Käfer

 -12   6   10   6  

 408  S. Ovechkin

 -8   4   7   6  

 238  F. Wollweber

  9  -9   4   7  

 304  K. Vink

  9   7   2  

 1  H. Käfer

 -8  -5   10   4   7  

 304  K. Vink

 -7   6   8   7  

 304  K. Vink

  8   7   8  
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 374  Vedlin, Evgen  SVN

 Bye

 271  Brinkman, Bert  NED

 74  Debussche, Steph...  FRA

 121  Heuer, Jörn  GER

 Bye

 Bye

 389  CAMLIDAG, ATILLA  TUR

 345  Beutter, Roger  SUI

 Bye

 326  Budko, Igor  RUS

 226  Ulrich, Wilhelm  GER

 99  Bösel, Andreas  GER

 Bye

 Bye

 415  Faas, Laurens  NED

 159  Liedtke, Frank  GER

 Bye

 15  Cernota, Stanislav  CZE

 194  Scherer, Roland  GER

 135  Karck, Andreas  GER

 Bye

 Bye

 266  Beld, Marc  NED

 151  Kraft, Hagen  GER

 Bye

 368  Skarba, Ladislav  SVK

 275  De Vries, Tjaart  NED

 237  Wolff, Thomas  GER

 313  Kristensen, Bjørn  NOR

 Bye

 9  Naubert, Philippe  BEL

 374  E. Vedlin

 74  S. Debussche

  6  -7   1  -11   7  

 121  J. Heuer

 389  A. CAMLIDAG

 345  R. Beutter

 226  W. Ulrich

  2   12   0  

 99  A. Bösel

 415  L. Faas

 159  F. Liedtke

 194  R. Scherer

 W/O

 135  A. Karck

 266  M. Beld

 151  H. Kraft

 368  L. Skarba

  7  -6   9   7  

 237  T. Wolff

 -8   7   1   8  

 9  P. Naubert

 74  S. Debussche

  6   6  -8   3  

 389  A. CAMLIDAG

  7   3   5  

 226  W. Ulrich

 -6   10   2   6  

 99  A. Bösel

  6   8   9  

 159  F. Liedtke

  9   7   8  

 266  M. Beld

  9   7  -9  -9   6  

 368  L. Skarba

  10   3   6  

 237  T. Wolff

  10   9  -7   9  

 389  A. CAMLIDAG

 -5   11   9   4  

 99  A. Bösel

  6   4   10  

 159  F. Liedtke

  7   7   6  

 368  L. Skarba

  8   8  -8   8  

 99  A. Bösel

  9  -8   4   7  

 159  F. Liedtke

  6   7   4  

 99  A. Bösel

  9   5   8  
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 174  Niehoff, Siegmar  GER

 Bye

 346  Brandenberger, M...  SUI

 281  Joosten, Tom  NED

 244  Panagiotes, Giakas  GRE

 171  Müller, Robert  GER

 Bye

 55  Wicker, Mark  ENG

 359  Kmet, Josef  SVK

 Bye

 Bye

 133  Jesberger, Jürgen  GER

 247  Gazdag, Otto  HUN

 157  Lankisch, Sigurd  GER

 Bye

 280  Huiskes, Gert Jan  NED

 264  Poos, Pierrot  LUX

 Bye

 387  ALP, CENGIZ  TUR

 163  Lütter, Werner  GER

 381  Kjellström, Leif  SWE

 75  Debuysscher, Chri...  FRA

 Bye

 181  Penderak, Bernt  GER

 184  Pohlmann, Dirk  GER

 Bye

 117  Hegenbart, Peter  GER

 267  Beld, Eric  NED

 2  Ollram, Horst  AUT

 Bye

 Bye

 172  Müller, Torsten  GER

 174  S. Niehoff

 346  M. Brandenbe...

  6   3  -8   3  

 171  R. Müller

  3   8   6  

 55  M. Wicker

 359  J. Kmet

 133  J. Jesberger

 247  O. Gazdag

  5  -9   9   8  

 280  G. Huiskes

 264  P. Poos

 163  W. Lütter

  3   7   10  

 75  C. Debuysscher

 W/O

 181  B. Penderak

 184  D. Pohlmann

 267  E. Beld

  0   5   8  

 2  H. Ollram

 172  T. Müller

 174  S. Niehoff

  6  -8  -4   8   10  

 171  R. Müller

 W/O

 133  J. Jesberger

 -4   8   4   5  

 247  O. Gazdag

  3  -9   7   2  

 163  W. Lütter

 -9   6   5  -5   7  

 181  B. Penderak

  6   5   4  

 267  E. Beld

  6   9   4  

 2  H. Ollram

 W/O

 174  S. Niehoff

  2   8   9  

 247  O. Gazdag

  6  -9   10   8  

 181  B. Penderak

  9   8   6  

 267  E. Beld

  7   9   1  

 247  O. Gazdag

 -8   6   9  -5   6  

 181  B. Penderak

  10   8   3  

 181  B. Penderak

 -7   8   6   4  
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 94  Bodenbinder, Torst...  GER

 Bye

 154  Kroker, Kersten  GER

 298  van Leeuwen, Jero...  NED

 378  Henriksson, Tomas  SWE

 Bye

 Bye

 186  Rau, Detlef  GER

 367  Robel, Miroslav  SVK

 Bye

 118  Heinrichmeyer, Hil...  GER

 342  Stor, Igor  SLO

 279  Huiden, Wilko  NED

 391  GULSUN, KAYA  TUR

 Bye

 132  Jarosz, Marinus  GER

 268  Berendsen, Rico  NED

 Bye

 Bye

 137  Kern, Alexander  GER

 82  Ahrens, Frank  GER

 45  Holt, Mark  ENG

 Bye

 19  Kortus, Petr  CZE

 230  Vogelsang, Joerg  GER

 Bye

 Bye

 64  Virtanen, Risto  FIN

 187  Rödenbeck, Dirk  GER

 274  de Man, Gerard  NED

 Bye

 320  Nowakowski, Witold  POL

 94  T. Bodenbinder

 154  K. Kroker

  6   8   8  

 378  T. Henriksson

 186  D. Rau

 367  M. Robel

 118  H. Heinrichme...

  3   7  -9   6  

 279  W. Huiden

 -6   9   5   6  

 132  M. Jarosz

 268  R. Berendsen

 137  A. Kern

 45  M. Holt

 -9   7   9   9  

 19  P. Kortus

 230  J. Vogelsang

 64  R. Virtanen

 274  G. de Man

 W/O

 320  W. Nowakowski

 154  K. Kroker

  4  -12   11   4  

 378  T. Henriksson

  10  -6  -6   9   2  

 367  M. Robel

  11   9   7  

 132  M. Jarosz

  8   7   7  

 137  A. Kern

  8   5   4  

 19  P. Kortus

  3   4  -8   8  

 64  R. Virtanen

  10   11   6  

 320  W. Nowakowski

  5   1   3  

 378  T. Henriksson

  5   5   4  

 132  M. Jarosz

  3  -9   6   5  

 19  P. Kortus

 -9   6   9   8  

 320  W. Nowakowski

  5   5   4  

 378  T. Henriksson

  9   7   4  

 320  W. Nowakowski

  10  -8   8  -9   2  

 320  W. Nowakowski

  9   13   7  
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 352  Thut, André  SUI

 Bye

 72  Chateau, Jean-Pie...  FRA

 199  Schön, Andreas  GER

 290  Roossien, Richard  NED

 Bye

 Bye

 115  Harbusch, Manfred  GER

 371  Zagyi, Eugen  SVK

 Bye

 100  Braier, Christoph  GER

 6  Detraux, Marc  BEL

 95  Boekhoff, Richard  GER

 Bye

 Bye

 34  Jensen, Kim  DEN

 209  Soltau, Rolf  GER

 Bye

 Bye

 417  Kretov, Gleb  RUS

 144  Kluge, Thomas  GER

 296  Tilmanns, Ed  NED

 Bye

 126  Hoch, Rainer  GER

 110  Gerstner, Winfried  GER

 Bye

 251  Bortolotto, Stefano  ITA

 21  Micek, Petr  CZE

 125  Hinz, Klaus  GER

 307  Voordouw, Cees  NED

 Bye

 52  Scurrah, Paul  ENG

 352  A. Thut

 72  J. Chateau

 W/O

 290  R. Roossien

 115  M. Harbusch

 371  E. Zagyi

 100  C. Braier

  3   2   8  

 95  R. Boekhoff

 34  K. Jensen

 209  R. Soltau

 417  G. Kretov

 296  E. Tilmanns

  9  -5   8  -4   5  

 126  R. Hoch

 110  W. Gerstner

 21  P. Micek

  4   4   4  

 125  K. Hinz

  3   6   8  

 52  P. Scurrah

 72  J. Chateau

  3   5   9  

 115  M. Harbusch

 -9   8   8   10  

 371  E. Zagyi

  8   10  -9   4  

 34  K. Jensen

  10   9   9  

 417  G. Kretov

  8  -12   7   3  

 296  E. Tilmanns

  8   4   9  

 21  P. Micek

 W/O

 125  K. Hinz

  11   2   2  

 115  M. Harbusch

  7   9  -9   8  

 371  E. Zagyi

  6   7  -6  -7   9  

 296  E. Tilmanns

  4   5   3  

 21  P. Micek

  6   2  -6   7  

 371  E. Zagyi

  7  -8   8   2  

 296  E. Tilmanns

 -7   6   8   9  

 371  E. Zagyi

  7  -3   9  -7   6  
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 124  Hinsch, Hanns-Peter  GER

 335  Sidorov, Dmitry  RUS

 195  Schlosser, Hermann  GER

 304  Vink, Koen  NED

 99  Bösel, Andreas  GER

 181  Penderak, Bernt  GER

 320  Nowakowski, Witold  POL

 371  Zagyi, Eugen  SVK

 124  H. Hinsch

  11   5   8  

 195  H. Schlosser

  7   8   9  

 181  B. Penderak

  9   6  -13   7  

 320  W. Nowakowski

  7   6   6  

 124  H. Hinsch

  8  -10   8   10  

 320  W. Nowakowski

  6   10   7  

 320  W. Nowakowski

  5   6   9  


